CATALOGUE
G A S  S P R I N G S
2
INTRODUCTION TO BERTHOLD MARX P3
SAFETY PROTOCOL P4
DEFINITION AND RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USAGE OF BM GAS SPRINGS P5
FORCE DIAGRAM P6
GAS SPRING CHOICE GUIDE P7

on the rod and therefore preserves the
components inside the BM gas spring. Not
compatible with locking tubes or protec-
tion tubes.
Requires a gas spring with threaded ends.
6 mm Rod 15 mm Body 7 10 à 25N
8 mm Rod 18-19 mm Body 7.5 10 à 20N
10 mm Rod 21-23 mm Body 8 10 à 20N
14 mm Rod 27-28 mm Body 8.5 10 à 20N
20 mm Rod 40 mm Body 9.5 35 à 15N
DIMENSIONS AVAILABLE DEPENDS ON BM STANDARDS
Dimensions Stroke used (mm) Force consomud (N)
DELIVERY WITHIN 24 TO 48H
25 GAS SPRINGS CATALOGUE
Tubes can be adapted to our standard threaded gas springs depending on the dimensions.
FOR STANDARD D8 GAS SPRING STROKE 160 THREADED ST TUB08160
FOR STANDARD D8 GAS SPRING STROKE 250 THREADED ST TUB08250
FOR STANDARD D10 GAS SPRING STROKE 200 THREADED ST TUB10200
FOR STANDARD D10 GAS SPRING STROKE 250 THREADED ST TUB10250
FOR STANDARD D10 GAS SPRING STROKE 300 THREADED ST TUB10300
FOR STANDARD D10 GAS SPRING STROKE 350 THREADED ST TUB10350
FOR STANDARD D10 GAS SPRING STROKE 400 THREADED ST TUB10400
FOR STANDARD D10 GAS SPRING STROKE 500 THREADED ST TUB10500
FOR STANDARD D14 GAS SPRING STROKE 200 THREADED ST TUB14200
FOR STANDARD D14 GAS SPRING STROKE 250 THREADED ST TUB14250
FOR STANDARD D14 GAS SPRING STROKE 300 THREADED ST TUB14300
FOR STANDARD D14 GAS SPRING STROKE 350 THREADED ST TUB14350
FOR STANDARD D14 GAS SPRING STROKE 400 THREADED ST TUB14400
FOR STANDARD D14 GAS SPRING STROKE 450 THREADED ST TUB14450
FOR STANDARD D14 GAS SPRING STROKE 500 THREADED ST TUB14500
LOCKING TUBES
Locking tube for standard gas springs Reference
This locking tube ensures the gas spring is safe in the open position.
The new universal BM locking tube secure the open position of your application by locking one of